COMMISSIONER'S OFFICE
INDEXES AND REGISTERS

Microfilm Vo Lume Subject Date
Reel No.

T-od72-T-w472 1974 Register - To Comptroller 1875-1882

Tl 73 1975 Register - General 1876-1882
Correspondence

J- 73 1976 Register - To Comptroller L882-1884

7 -t 77 1977 Index 3 both To 1882-188%
Comptroller and
T-S473 1978 Index % general corr. 188%-1884

T-afefZ3-7-s/ac 7« 1979 Register - general corr. 188%-1884
1980 Index 1885-1886
1981 Register 1885-1886

Index 1886

Register 1886

Register 1886

Index 1887

Register 1887

Register 1887




X
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crofilm
Reel No.

RG 18
Volume File

TG ot 76

1988
1589
1930
O
11992
1993
1594
1995

T-4ef77- 7-4/a/ 78 1996

T-AA 7T T 475
74477
T- tod 7F
J-4/7F
T-dol 79- J-ots/ F0
T4 PO
7-4+/§0
T4t 5O
T-4A5D - T-4HG/
VRV 7% 4
R 2%
244
7 - ot §2X
Tt 52
7 Wl f
J-4f 83 - T-oft 55
7 -4/ T
7- A5
7-o/fV3

1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

T sl - T-utslB8 2020

T-stf St

7- /5

J-sbuf $2f ~
TS §S

7-// £S5

] -7 S

2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Register
Index.

Register
Register
Register
Index,

Register
Register
Register
Register
Register
Index.

Register
Register
Register
Index.

Register

. Register

Register
Index:

Register
Register
Register
Index.

Register
Register
Register
Index.

Register
Register
Register
Index.

Register
ﬁegister
Register
Index,

Register

Register

Duplicate




Microfilm RG 18
Reel No. Volume Eille Subject

T -l 95 2026 Register
T4t 55 - T-o//5L Index.
7445 2028 Register
7~ F6 2029 Register
/-t §6 - 7- o587 2030 Register
T stsy 2031 Index.
J-A§7 2032 Register
T-S87 2033 Register
J-4487- 7 w5275 2034 Register
-l £§ 2035 Index.
ErZizd 2036 Register
ered 2037 Register
7- 448 2038 ' Index.
T4 §8- T-sbfF 2039 Register
s -~ i 2040 Register
e 3081 Index.
V3 %4 2042 Register

/- et 70 2043 * Register
7- e F0 2044 Index.
7 - et Gy 2045 Register
J- et 70 -T-4tet7, 2046 Register
d i 2047 Index.
e 2048 Register
-t 7s 2049 Register

T ifed S 2050 Index.
Fowlewss nmrzs 2051 - Register
7-4422 2052 Register
7-4472 2053 Index.
7 - il G2 2054 Register
7 - 572 2055 Register
T-t 72 2056 Index.
74T 2057 Register
7- 497 2058 Register
J- et 93 2059 Index.
TG 7 2060 Register
7= st st 2061 Register
7okt Tt 2062 Index.
7- of 75 2063 Register




Microfilm
Reel No.

RG 18
Volume File

T-4o/S 94
T - oft Pl
T-4/f 95
T-4ot s
/-t TS

2064
2065
2066
2067
2068 .

/- 95 - T wu9€ 2069
A A
T4y 7E
A

/-l 96 - 7 gy

74t G7
T4l 57
J-sfof§7
7- o477
7 ofet 58
7- At 98
oot g8
T- et 9P T- 499
7-ilef99
J-Hd 9F
/- 4499 Tt 500

I -4Sas
7-fSor . Jdsoz
7;$4ﬁ21
7:9/6'0.2.
J-4/s502
7~ AdS02 - 7- #503F

2070
2071
2072
2073
2074
2075
2076
2077
2078
2079
2080
2081
2082
2083
2084
2085
2086
2087
2088
2089
2080 _
2091
2092
2093
2094
2095
2096
2097

Register
Index.
Register
Register
Index.
Register
Register
Index.
Register
Register
Index.
Register
Register
Index.
Register
Register
Index.
Register
Register
Index.
Register
Register
Index.
Register
Register
Incex.
egister
Register
Index.
Register,
Index.
Register.
Index.

Register.

Subject

1908
1909
1909
1909
1910
1910
1910
1911
15081
d9tae
1962
191é
1117
155
1913
1913
1914
1914
1914
1915
1915
195
1916
1916
1916
148) 47/
oM
1oL
19138
1918
1919
1910
1920
1920

Register, D. Division, 1886-1888

7-+/503 2098
’ Fi. Macleod




Microfilm
kReel No

RG 18
Vo lume

7- 503

7- 44503

7- 4503

J- 4S04t

A2

2100

Sl Y

2102

Subject

Register, D. Division,
Ft. Macleod

Register,, Depot Division,
Regina

Commissioners Office, Register
of pay, and contingency funds

Commissioners Office, Register
of correspondence with divisions

Dates

1894-1896

Fh

1900-1901

1900-1901






